
 
 

Community Service Program Dates 
 
 

 

 
To sign up for projects, call the Community Center at Central Park  

(925) 973-3200, Monday - Friday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm. 
 
Reminder: At least 24 hours advance notice is required to register for a session and also 
to cancel. When calling the Community Center, please let the Front Line Staff know that you are 
completing Community Service Hours and refer to the Activity #’s listed below. The verbal 
confirmation is the only confirmation you will receive so make a note of the activity’s location and 
times. Please show up on time. 
 
Be aware that some events may be cancelled due to factors such as the weather or scheduling.  
 
When showing up to a site for service please check in with a City of San Ramon staff member. If 
you have difficulty locating a City Staff member when arriving for your shift please contact the 
number below according to the site of where you are volunteering. 

• Central Park Community Center facility attendant after hours number: (925) 570-1808 
• Dougherty Station Community Center facility attendant after hours number: (925) 570-1820 
• Alcosta Senior & Community Center facility attendant after hours number: (925) 766-4577 

 
New participants are required to pay a onetime $25 fee to begin registering for community 
service hours. All volunteer opportunities are linked to the registration fee. 
 

Pre-Qualification One Time Fee Activity # 
     Mandatory Registration for 

new participants $25 98773 

 
Date Time Event/Job Location/Contact Activity 

# 

Sat, October 1, 2016 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102538 

12:30pm – 3:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102539 

Sun, October 2, 2016 9:30 am –12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102540 

Tues, October 4, 2016 
3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102542 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102541 

Wed, October 5, 2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102543 

Thurs, October 6, 2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102544 
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Fri, October 7, 2016 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102545 

Sat, October 8, 2016 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102546 

12:30pm – 3:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102644 

Sun, October 9, 2016 9:30 am –12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102547 

Tues, October 11, 2016 
3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102548 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102549 

Wed, October 12, 2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102550 

Thurs, October 13, 2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102551 

Fri, October 14, 2016 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102552 

Sat, October 15, 2016 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102553 

12:30pm – 3:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102554 

Sun, October 16, 2016 9:30 am –12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102645 

Mon, October 17, 2016 4:00pm – 6:00pm Facility Cleaning  
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102555 

Tues, October 18, 2016 
3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102556 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102557 

Wed, October 19, 2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102558 

Thurs, October 20, 2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102559 

Fri, October 21, 2016 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102560 
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Sat, October 22, 2016 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102646 

12:30pm – 3:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102647 

Mon, October 24, 2016 4:00pm – 6:00pm Facility Cleaning  
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102561 

Tues, October 25, 2016 
3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102562 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102563 

Wed, October 26, 2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102564 

Thurs, October 27, 2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102565 

Fri, October 28, 2016 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102648 

Sat, October 29, 2016 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102649 

12:30pm – 3:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102650 

Sun, October 30, 2016 9:30 am –12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102651 

Mon, October 31, 2016 4:00pm – 6:00pm Facility Cleaning  
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102566 

Tue, November 1, 2016 
3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102567 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102568 

Wed, November 2, 2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102569 

Thur, November 3, 2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102570 

Fri, November 4, 2016 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102571 

Sat, November 5, 2016 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102572 

12:30pm – 3:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102643 
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Sun, November 6, 2016 9:30 am –12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102652 

Tues, November 8, 
2016 

3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102653 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102574 

Wed, November 9, 2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102575 

Thurs, November 10, 
2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102576 

Sat, November 12, 2016 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102578 

12:30pm – 3:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102654 

Sun, November 13, 
2016 9:30 am –12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 
San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102579 

Mon, November 14, 
2016 4:00pm – 6:00pm Facility Cleaning  

One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102580 

Tues, November 15, 
2016 

3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102581 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102582 

Wed, November 16, 
2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 
San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102583 

Thurs, November 17, 
2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102584 

Fri, November 18, 2016 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102585 

Sat, November 19, 2016 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102655 

12:30pm – 3:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102642 

Sun, November 20, 
2016 9:30 am –12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 
San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102586 

Mon, November 21, 
2016 4:00pm – 6:00pm Facility Cleaning  

One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102587 

Tues, November 22, 
2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 
San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102589 
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Wed, November 23, 
2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 
San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102590 

Sat, November 26, 2016 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102593 

Sun, November 27, 
2016 9:30 am –12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 
San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102596 

Mon, November 28, 
2016 4:00pm – 6:00pm Facility Cleaning  

One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102602 

Tues, November 29, 
2016 

3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102599 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102604 

Wed, November 30, 
2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 
San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102605 

Thurs, December 1, 
2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102608 

Fri, December 2, 2016 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102610 

Sat, December 3, 2016 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102656 

12:30pm – 3:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102657 

Sun, December 4, 2016 9:30 am –12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102611 

Mon, December 5, 2016 4:00pm – 6:00pm Facility Cleaning  
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102612 

Tues, December 6, 
2016 

3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102613 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102614 

Wed, December 7, 2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102615 

Thurs, December 8, 
2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102616 

Fri, December 9, 2016 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102617 

Sat, December 10, 2016 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102624 
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12:30pm – 3:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102625 

Sun, December 11, 
2016 9:30 am –12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 
San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102626 

Mon, December 12, 
2016 4:00pm – 6:00pm Facility Cleaning  

One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102658 

Tues, December 13, 
2016 

3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 102627 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102628 

Wed, December 14, 
2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 
San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102629 

Thurs, December 15, 
2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102630 

Fri, December 16, 2016 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102631 

Sat, December 17, 2016 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Station Com 
Ctr 
Building Attendant 

102632 

12:30pm – 3:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102633 

Sun, December 18, 
2016 9:30 am –12:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 
San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102634 

Mon, December 19, 
2016 4:00pm – 6:00pm Facility Cleaning  

One Person 

Alcosta Senior & 
Community Center 
Building Attendant 

102659 

Tues, December 20, 
2016 

3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102660 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 
One Person 

San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102661 

Wed, December 21, 
2016 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 
San Ramon Com Ctr 
Building Attendant 102662 

Thurs, December 22, 
2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm Facility Cleaning 

One Person 

Dougherty Valley 
Performing Arts Center 
Ck in with Box Office 

102633 

 
Important Notes 

 
At all locations, it is recommended to bring a snack, water and to wear appropriate 
clothing including closed toe shoes.   
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Reminder: At least 24 hours advance notice is required to register for a session and also 
to cancel. Please contact the Community Center at Central Park to register and cancel, 
(925) 973-3200. 
 
If you “no show” a session, you will receive a warning. If you “no show” a second session, 
your service will be reevaluated by Officer Benjamson, which could result in being 
DROPPED from the program.  
 
 
Please email Edwin Tse at etse@sanramon.ca.gov for the most current information, questions or 
additional community service opportunities that may become available throughout the year. 

 


